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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
 

Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

23-101578-ITB 
23-101577-ITB 
23-101573-ITB 
23-101563-ITB 
23-101559-ITB 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y 23-101578-ITB 

Allstates Coatings 
Company 

Tracey A. 
Charlson 

 
Ph: 903-445-8684 acc@allstatescoatings.com N N 23-101563-ITB 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 859-554-6584 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y 23-101563-ITB 

OnSite Civil Group Jason Stough 
 

Ph: 678-449-4238 jason@onsitecivil.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 
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mailto:cbuzz.bus@gmail.com
mailto:info@dokuntech.com
mailto:acc@allstatescoatings.com
mailto:lawandab@facilitymsg.com
mailto:jason@onsitecivil.com
mailto:corine@rkreeves.com


DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 
Michelle Butler, Esq., NIGP-CPP, CPPO, CPCM, Interim Chief Procurement Officer 

 
 

DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions  
Date: Wednesday, May 10, 2023 

Sign-In Sheet 
 

 
Maloof Administration Building ▪ 1300 Commerce Drive, 2nd Floor ▪ Decatur, Georgia 30030 ▪ 404-371-2737 Office ▪ 404-371-7006 Fax 

Website: www.dekalbcountyga.gov 

 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Company Name Representative 
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Dove Direct Napoleon 
Bowen 

 
Ph: 404-664-7146 Nbowen@dovedirect.com N N 23-101577-ITB 

Heavy Constructors, Inc. Don Martin 
 

Ph: 404-520-5773 dmartin@heavyus.com N N 23-101559-ITB 

Safeguard Printing & 
Promotional Products Ava Sims 

 
Ph: 770-752-4612 ava@safeguardmi.com N Y 23-101577-ITB 

Staples Cristina Doris 
 

Ph: 480-206-3536 Cristina.doris@staples.com N N 23-101577-ITB 

Control Technologies Tommy 
Anderson 

 
Ph:  678-787-1055 tommy@cttraffic.com N N N/A 

Ozark Materials, LLC Noel Seale 
 

Ph: 334-245-1138 Noel.Seale@ingevity.com N N 23-101563-ITB 
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(Y/N) 
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Solicitation 

ComNet1 Butler Wallace 
 

Ph: 229-886-3322 butler@comnet1.com N N N/A 

Crown USA, Inc. Laura Head 
 

Ph: 706-553-9500 lhead@crownusa.com N N 23-101563-ITB 

GC&E Systems Group, 
LLC Jim Hamby 

 
Ph: 470-255-3535 JHamby@gcesg.com N N 23-101578-ITB 

eSpan Technology 
Group Doug Alston 

 
Ph: 913-609-9379 Dba06@outlook.com N N N/A 

FM Shelton Fawn M. 
Shelton 

 
Ph: 404-755-9448 fawn@fmshelton.com N Y 23-101563-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-101578-ITB 
23-101577-ITB 
23-101573-ITB 
23-101563-ITB 
23-101559-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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